



Palacios

# 1376 - Mild Chorizo

Mild Chorizo is made from coarsely chopped pork and seasoned with paprika, salt and garlic; the mild Spanish paprika gives the chorizo its characteristic flavor. It contains no nitrates or nitrites or any other preservative.



## Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container	8
Serving size	1oz
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>140</b>
% Daily Value*	
<b>Total Fat</b> 12g	<b>15%</b>
Saturated Fat 5g	25%
Trans Fat	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 25mg	<b>8%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 500mg	<b>22%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 0g	<b>0%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugar	0%
<b>Protein</b> 7g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 3mg	0%
Iron 0.6mg	3%
Potassium 0mg	0%

### \* Benefits

PALACIOS ORIGINAL CHORIZO :This all natural chorizo is seasoned with smoked paprika . This chorizo is a delicious air dried sausage with a deep smoky flavor made from a generations-old recipe by a family-owned company in La Rioja. The delicious pork sausage is seasoned with sweet smoked paprika - Pimentn from the La Vera valley in Western Spain. It is all natural with no artificial preservatives. The flavor of this distinctive smoked paprika sets Spanish chorizo apart from sausages of any other country. Palacios was the first authentic Spanish chorizo available in the United States. Palacios chorizos are fully air-dried and ready to eat with your favorite cheese and wine, or just a chunk of crusty bread. There are many applications to utilize Palacios Chorizo , you can eat with Cheese of your choice , crackers , on Pizza, on Paella, on beans , lentil soup, on Brad, with eggs, On pasta , Chorizo is a great ingredient to Enhance many dishes

### Ingredients

Pork, paprika, salt, garlic and porks natural casing

### ⚠ Allergens

#### Free From:

- crustaceans
- eggs
- fish
- milk
- peanuts
- soy
- tree nuts
- wheat

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

### Handling Suggestions

This Palacios Chorizo is a Shelf stable product , ready to eat . Please refrigerate after opening .

### Serving Suggestions

- PAELLA
- CHARCUTERIE PLATTER
- ON PIZZA
- ON PASTA
- WITH OCTOPUS
- WITH SCALLOPS
- MELTED CHEESE WITH CHORIZO

### Prep & Cooking Suggestions

READY TO EAT

### 📄 Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
Palacios	Elore Enterprises Inc.	Sausage, Dinner & Ethnic

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
648230001376	331182	1376	28420878001149		14/7.9 OZ

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
7lb	6.14lb	Spain	No	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
14.9in	10.5in	3.2in	0.29ft3	10x16	324days	35°F / 37°F



**Palacios**

## 1376 - Mild Chorizo

Mild Chorizo is made from coarsely chopped pork and seasoned with paprika, salt and garlic; the mild Spanish paprika gives the chorizo its characteristic flavor. It contains no nitrates or nitrites or any other preservative.



### Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	140	Total Fat	12g	Sodium	500mg
Protein	7	Trans Fats		Calcium	3mg
Total Carbohydrates...	0g	Saturated Fat	5g	Iron	0.6mg
Sugars	0g	Added Sugars	0g	Potassium	0mg
Dietary Fiber	0g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	25mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

### Additional Images

